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JANUARY FEBRUARY | MARCH
Qu. — 7142128|Su.— 41118 25|Su.— 4111825
M. ] 8152229|M. — 5121926 M. — 5121926
To. 2 9162330|Tu.— 61320 27 | Tu.— 613 20 27
W. 310172431 |W.— 7142128|W.— 7142128 .
Tet - 4411825-=|Tm. 1 81522 — | TH 8 15 22 29
F. 5121926 —|F. 2 91623 —|F. 9 16 23 30
S. 6132027 —|S. 3101724 —|S. 310172431
APRIL MAY TUNE
sy. 1 8152229|Su.— 6132027|Su.— 31017 24
M, 2 9162330|M.— 7142128\ M. — 411 zs 25
Ty, 8101724 —|{Tu. )l 8152229|Tu— 5 12 19 26
W. 4111825—|W. 2 9162330 W.— 6132027
TH. 5121926—|TH. 310172431 |Th.— 7142128
F. 6132027 —|F. 4111825 —|F. 1 8152229
S. 7142128 —|S. 5121926 —|S. 2 91623 3
JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
Su. 1 8152229|Su.— 5121926{Su.— 2 9162330
M., 2 9162330|M.— 6132027|M.— 3101724 —
Tu. 3101721431|Tu— 7142128|Tu— 4111825—
W. 4111825 —|W. 1 8152229|W.— 5121926 —
TH. 5121926 —|TH. 2 9162330|Ta— 613 2027 —
F. 6132027 —|F. 31017 2431|F. — 7142128 —
S. 71492128 —1S. 4111825—|S. 1 8152229 —
OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
Qu. — 7142128|Su— 4111825(Su.— 2 9162330
M. 1 8152229 M. — 5121926|M. — 3101724 31
Tu. 2 9162330|Tu.— 6132027|Tu.— 4111825—
W. 310172431|W.— 7142128|W.— 5121920—
T 4111825 —|TH 1 8152229|TH— 6132027 —
F. 512192 —|F. 2 9162330|F. — 7142128 —
S. 6132027—|S. 3101724 — S 1 81862229 —
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Dominion Textile Co.

Limited

Montreal Toronto Winnipeg




Dominion Textile Co.

Limited

Montreal, Canada

Operating — :

The Dominion Cotton Mills Co. Limited ; :
The Merchants Cotton Company Limited
The Montmorency Cotton Mills Company

The Colonial Bleaching and Printing
Company Limited

The Mount Royal Spinning Co. Limited

Manufacturing

All Lines of White and Grey Cottons, Prints,

Sheetings, Shirtings, Pillow Cottons, Long

Cloths, Cambrics, Ducks, Bags, Twills, Drills,

Quilts, Bureau Covers, Towels and Towelling,
Yarns, Blankets, Rugs, Twines

and Numerous other Lines used by
Manufacturers in Rubbey
and other Trades
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Monday, January 177

364 to come

“There’s a new foot on the floor, my friend,
And a new face at the door.
—Tennyson.

P ———

|
e —




robady’ 3 ’ Y
1 day past okt D) 363 to come
By restricting importation, the war bas awakened thous:
women to the superiority of Dominion Textile Cotton Fa



Wednesday, January 3

2 days past 362 to come

“C” Prints make economy charming.




3 days past ‘

Thursday, January 4

361 to come

“Steelclad” Galatea gives vour customers a feeling that the

y have
got more than their money’s worth.
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4 days past 360 to come
{ “Like streams that keep a .summer mind
Snowhid in January."
—Lowell.
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Saturday, January 6

5 days past 359 to come 6 da

For the hardest kind of children’s wear, ‘“ Romper Cloth”
i1s the ideal fabric.




Sunday, January 7/ ¢

6 days past 358 to come




Monday,

7 days past

January 8

357 to éome

““Steelclad Galatea’' is the cloth

“'par excellence " for Nurses’ Uniforms.
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Tuesday, January 9

8 days past 356 to come

Patriotism pays when it influences a purchase of Dominion
Textile ‘‘Made in Canada’’ Cottons.
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Wednesday, January 10

9 days past 355 to come

Women who know the value of money are the best ¢

ustomers
for Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.

10



Thursday, January 11

10 days past 354 to come

“Whoever thinks a faultless piece to see
ne'er was. nor is, nor e'er shall be.”
—Pope.

Thinks what




Friday, January 12

11 days past 353 to come

We are Headquarters for Cotton Shoe Drills.




Saturday, January 13

12 days past 352 to come

Perfect Weave—fast colours—splendid wear—all unite in “C", Prints.




Sunday, January 14

13 days past 351 to come




Monday, January 15

14 days past 350 to come

Extraordinary durability éxplains the name, ‘‘Rockfast’ Drill.
[




( Tuesday, January 16

15 days past 349 to come

““The loud laugh that spoke the vacant mind.”
—Goldsmith.

16 days




Wednesday, January 17

348 to come

16 days past

No. 3 Print—a good all round print for every purpose.
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Thursday, January 18

17 days past 347 to come

Dominion Textile Cottons equal the imported in
everything except price.
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Friday, January 19

346 to come

18 days past

the land are strong in their 1=1£1r rence for SteLlclacl"
even more serviceable ** Romper Cloth.”

The mothers of the
Galatea and our
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Saturday, January 20

19 days past 345 to come

““The most useful cloth around the house’ is *'Steelclad’ Galatea.

———




Sunday, January 21

20 days past 344 to come

S




21 days past 343 to

( Monday, January 22

come

“1 had rather have a fool to make me merry, than
experience to make me sad.”

—Shakespeare.




Tuesday, January 23

22 days past 342 to come

“C" Prints are preferred for. clean-cut, beautiful designs
and fresh, permanent. colours.
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Wednesday, January 24

23 days past 341 to come

“Steelclad” Galatea has probably no equal for all-round
usefulness in the home.
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Thursday, January 235

10 24 days past 340 to coime

Women who know the value of money are the best customers
for Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.




25 days past

Friday, January 26

339 to come

Thrift goes hand-in-hand with **

C”’ Prints and ““Steelclad’’ Galatea.




Saturday, January 27

‘ome 26 dn}rg.; past 338 to come

E Summer toilettes of ‘““C" Print are as fresh and dainty as heart
{ could wish, yet inexpensive and serviceable.




Sunday, Jariuary 28

27 days past 337 40 come
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| Monday, January 29

28 days past 336 to come
{ ““Ambition hath one heel nail’d in hell
Though she stretch her fingers to touch the heavess.”
—Lilly.
f,




/ Tuesday, January 30

29 days past 335 to come

Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics are strong favorites with
thotisands who want the utmost value for their money.




Wednesday, January 31

30 dagys past 334 to come

[ No. 3 Print—a good, moderate priced print washes well.
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Thursday, February 1

333 to come | 32 ¢

31 days past
—————————————————————————— 4 —_—
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Empire Quilts for Bedspreads.




32 days past

332 to come

Friday, February 2

A. A. Duck—for hard wear:




1 Saturday, February 3

331 to come 3

33 days past

““ Rockfast” Drill—hard and strong as its name.
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Sunday, February 4

34 days past 330 to come




Monday, February 5

35 days past

329 to come

T —T——

“That you have such a February face—

So full of frost,

of

storm

and

cloudiness.”
—Shakespeare.

A )




Tuesday, February 6

328 to come

36 days past

Muskoka Scrim—best value on the market.
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Wednesday, February 7

37 days past 327 to come

Textile Printed Shirtings are celebrated for their fast colours
and sharp printing,




Thursday, February 8

38 days past 326 to come

No. 3 Print for all purposes where print is used.

-




Friday, February 9

‘ 39 days past 325 to come

A. A. Duck—just the cloth for seaside wear.




Saturday, February 10

40 days past 324 to come

Textile Printed Shirtings bring success to chirting Manufacturers.




Sunday, February 11

41 days past 323 to come 42
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Monday, February 12

42 days past 322 to come

Tickings are best for Mattresses—Pillows—

Textile Printed
Fancy work—Trunk Linings.
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Tuesday, February 13

43 days past 321 to come

“To-morrow is St. Valentine's Day.”

Shakespeare.




Wednesday, February 1

44 days past 320 to come

“And 1 a maid at the window,
To be thysvaleptine.”

—Shakespeare.




Thursday, February 15

45 days past

319 to come 46

A. A. Duck—try it for children’s summer clothing.

. J. \




Friday, February 16

46 days past 318 to come

““Rockfast’ Drill—best cloth for Men's Shirts.




Saturday, February 1 7
47 days past 17 to come
“Steelclad’ Galatea—used with satisfaction from
the Atlantic to the Pacific,
7
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Sunday, February 18

48 days ps 316 to come




Monday, February 19

49 days past

315 to come

) Textile Sleeve Linings—extra good value.
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Tuesday, February 20

50 days past 314 to come

Textile Underwear Cloths are strong favorites.




51 days past

F Wednesday, February 21

313 to come

“They laugh that win."”

—Shakespeare.
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'1 hm‘sday, February 22 \

52 days pas 312 to come

) “Rockfast’’ Drill—for hard wear of all kinds.
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Friday, February 23

53 days past 311 to come

Pillow Cottons and Pillow Slips—all styles, Plain and Twill,
Plain Hemmed and Hemmed Stitched.




Saturday, February 24

54 days past 310 to come

Sheeting and Sheets—full range, all widths, Plain and Twill.
Sheets—Plain, hemmed and hemmed stitched.




Sunday, February 25

55 days past 309 to come
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56 days

yast

Monday, February 26

308 to come

“Cowards

die many times before their deaths;

The valiant never taste of death but once.”’
—Shakespeare.




Tuesday, February 27

57 days past 307 to come

“Steelclad" Galatea gives satisfaction in the home.




58 days past

Wednesday, February 28 \

306 to come

No. 38

Priz

1L,

bright colours—full range—all styles.




Thursday, March 1

59 days past 305 to come

Cotton Blankets—Ibex, Dragon and Saxony.




60 days past

Friday, Mareh 2-

304 to come

Grey

Cottons—full

range—heavy,

medium and light.

A




Saturday, March 3
61 days past 303 to come 62 day

]

Bag Cloths, Rubber Cloths and Grey Cloths for Manufacturers.




Sunday, March 4

e | 62 days past 302 to come




Monday, March 5

63 days past 301

Cotton Drills—for Shirts, Overalls and Pocketing.

to come




T'uesday, March6
64 days past 300 to come
Cement Duck—Eagle Duck—Savanah and Trident
Ducks—are standards everywhere.
“x
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Wednesday, March 7
65 days past 299 to come

Women who know the value of money are the best customers .
for Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics. '




Thursday, March8

ne 66 days past 298 to come

“On the eighth day of March, it was, some people say

That St. Patrick at midnight he first saw the day.”
“_S. I;OVQF-




Friday, March 9

67 days past 297 to come

““While others declare 'twas the ninth he was born,
And ’'twas all a mistake between midnight and morn.”
—S. Lowell.

68




Saturday, March 10

68 days past 296 to come

“ For mistakes will occur in a hurry and shock.
An’ some blamed the babby an’ some blamed the clock.
Till with all their cross guestions, sure no one could know,
If the child was too fast, or the clock was too slow.”
—S. Lowell.




Sunday, March 11

69 days past

295 to come




e ——— B =

e e e ———

Monday, March 132 .

70 days past 294 to come

By restricting importation, the war has awakened thousands of
women to the superiority of Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.




Tuesday, March 13

71 days past 293 to come

“Steelclad” Galatea gives your customers a feeling that the

y have
got more than their money’s worth.




Wednesday, March 14
72 days past 292 to come

“Do not squander time, for that is the stuff life is made of.”




73 days past

Thursday, March 15

291 to come

“The Ides of March are come:;
Ay, Cwmsar, but not gone.” 2
. —ohakespeare.




Friday, March 16
74 days past 290 to come

No. 3 Print—a good all round print for every purpose.
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i Saturday, March 17

75 days past 289 to come 76 d

Dominion Textile Cottons equal the imported in
everything except price.
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Sunday, March 18

76 days past 288 to come




Monday, March 19

77 days past 287 to come

Pillow Cottons and Pillow Slips—all styles, Plain and Twill,
Plain Hemmed and Hemmed Stitched.



Tuesday, March 20

78 days past 286 to come

“War, War, is still the cry.”’
—Byron.
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Wednesday, March 21/9/4

79 days past 285 to come
For the hardest kind of children’s wear, “ Romper Cloth” l

is the ideal fabric. !
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Wedmesday, March 217/

79 days past 285 to come

For the hardest kind of children’s wear, ‘“ Romper Cloth"”
is the ideal fabric.
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Thursday, March 22

80 days past 284 to come

Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics are strong favorites with
thousands who want the utmost value for their money.
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81 days past 283 to come

Friday, March 23 1

“Steelclad” Galatea has probably no equal for all-round
usefulness in the home.




82 days past

Saturday, March 24

282 to come

“The most useful cloth around the house”

is ““Steelclad” Galatea.
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Sunday, March 25

83 days past 281 to come 84 d

7




Monday, March 26

|
i 84 days past 280 to come

“And grasp the skirts of happy chance,
And breast the blows of circumstance.’
—Tennyson.

L



Tuesday, March 27

85 days past

279 to come

No. 3 Print—a, good, moderate priced print washes well,

86 d




Wednesdday. March28 2 %

Patriotism pays when it influences a purchase of Dominion
Textile ‘““Made in Canada’ Cottons.




Thursday, March 29

87 days past 277 to come 88

Perfect Weave—iast colours—splendid wear—all unite in “C"" Prints. ‘,




Friday, March 30

88 days past 276 to come

“Steelclad Galatea’ is the cloth “ par excellence’’ for Nurses' Uniforms.




89 days past

Saturday, March 31

275 to come

Cotton Blankets—Ibex, Dragon and Saxony.
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Sunday, April 1

90 days past 274 to come




Monday, April-2-

91 days past 273 to come

“C” Prints are preferred for clean-cut, beautiful designs
and fresh, permanent colours.

=




Tuesday, April-3-

> 92 days past 272 to come
( Grey Cottons—full range—heavy, medium and light.
|
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Wednesday, April 4

93 days past 271 to come

Extraordinary durability explains the name, ‘“‘Rockfast’ Drill.
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Thursday, April 3

94 days past 270 to come

Women who know the value of money are the best customers
ile Cotton Fabrics.

for Dominion Text




Friday, April 6

95 days past

269 to come

Thrift goes hand-in-hand with *“C"” Prints and “Steelclad "

Galatea.




Saturday, April 7

96 days past 268 to come

“Oh how this spring of love resembleth
The uncertainjglory of an April day.”
—Shakespeare.




97 days past

Sunday, April 8 _

A z




5 Monday, April 9

me 98 days past 266 to come

The mothers of the land are strong in their preference for *‘ Steelclad "’
Galatea and our even more serviceable ‘' Romper Cloth.”




Tuesday, April 10

99 days past 265 to come 10(

T’;‘ttl’ir.)tisrp pays when it inf_hlcm‘f:s a purchase of Dominion
T'extile . “*Made in Canada'"” Cottons.
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Wednesday, April 11

e 100 days past 264 to come

3ag Cloths, Rubber Cloths and Grey Cloths for Manufacturers.




Thursday, April 12

101 days past 263 to come

No. 3 Print, bright colours—full range—all styles.




&

Friday, April 13

102 days past 262 to come

“Steelclad” Galatea—for Ladies and Children’s wear.




Saturday,

103 days past

April 14

261 to come 10

“"Men are April when they woo,
December when they wed."
—Shakespeare.




